DocuSign Envelope ID: 06FCCBA3-0F25-47EC-A40F-8DC20E426A19

D Collin County Administration Building
COLLIN

Eo5n+Y Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

MTS Partners, Inc.

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Vendor: dba iPrint Technologies Contract No. 2021-229
PO Box 2978 Contract: Fujitsu Document Scanners, Lexmark
Santa Rosa, CA 95405 Printers and Accessories

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Renew contract for peried of July 7, 2023 through July 6, 2024
2. Add line items to contract:

Line 1.1 Lexmark MS431DN part# 29S0050 $279.00 each
Line 1.2 MS431DN - 3 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY $69.00 each
Line 8 Lexmark Paper Tray for MS431DN - 550 Sheet Tray part# 2950600 $95.00 each
Line 2.1 Lexmark MS621DN part# 36S0400 $539.00 each
Line2.2 MS621DN - 3 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY $199.00 each
Line@ Lexmark Paper Tray for MS621DN - 550 Sheet Tray part# 36S3110 $189.00 each
Line 3.1 Lexmark MS821DN part# 50G0100 $699.00 each
Line 3.2 MS821DN - 3 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY $169.00 each
Line 5.1 Lexmark CS521DN part# 42C0060 $390.00 each
Line 5.2 CS521DN - 3 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY $169.00 each

Line 23 UPGRADE Fujitsu ScanSnap iX1600 SHTFDSCAN 40 PPM WLT WTH part# PAO3770-B615 $469.00 each

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order

No. _2023-64506-26 effective on July 7, 2023.
ACCEPTED BY posusianedby:
- Midudle (hamsski
773"_"‘ ~ 8195059E82F645E...
SIGNATURE/
o / Ao SIGNATURE
> /VWVCELE Y Michelle Chamoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) 7/ (Print Name)
TITLE: \/P , TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: C/L/2S DATE:  6/29/2023

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-691-07-19

renew, add item, change price

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. 2022-791-08 22 Summary redetermination term
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. 2023-545-06-26 Summary renew. add item
Change QOrder No. 3 Court Order No. Summary




